DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS
CLASS: P.G DI PLOVA | N THEOLOGY

NAME / ROLL NO. Cr SX AT
ENROLMENT#

CHARU TRI VEDI

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005301 GN F 1 8.969.34 P
141442

COLONEL SOHAN LAL VADHERA
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005302 GN M 1 9.719.73 P
203072

KULDEEP TRI VEDI
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005303 GN M 1 7.537.36 P
120201

MANTRI PRAGADA KAMESVWARA RAO
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005304 GN M 1 8.869.53 P

203073

PARUL TRI PATHI

1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005305 GN F 1 6.88 F
101136

PEDDAPALLI RANMADEVI
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005306 GN F 1 9.389.59 P

203074

SUM R UMVATT

1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005307 BC M 1 7.948.98 P
110202

AARATI

1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005308 GN F 1 9.329.38 P
203082

ABI NDER SI NGH CHADDA
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005309 GN M 1 7.508.57 P
203083

ADI VI NAGA MADHU SM THA
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005310 GN F 1 9.509.61 P

203084

AJI' T KUVAR

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005311 GN M 1 9.509.23 P
203085

AKANKSHA TI WARI
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005312 GN F 1 9.157.75 P
203086

ALLAMRAJU RADHA MADHURI
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005313 GN F 1 9.179.53 P
203087

AVAR VUPPULURI
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005314 GN M 1 9.328.86 P

050137

AM  SHARNA

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005315 GN F 1 9.599.17 P
203088

AM T KUVAR SRI VASTAVA
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005317 GN M 1 9.579.69 P
203090

ANl SH SAXENA
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005318 GN M 1 9.679.71 P
203091
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS
CLASS: P.G DI PLOVA | N THEOLOGY

NAVE / ROLL NO. CT SX AT  SGPA RES
ENROLMENT#

ARATI  SWAROOP

1- PGTH XX- 00-2- 2005319 GN F 1 9.759.84 P
885521

ARSH DOGRA

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005320 GN M 1 9.637.65 P
203092

ASHI SH KUMAR

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005332 GN M 1 7.388.59 P
203093

AVADHANULA RADHA

1- PGTH XX- 00-2- 2005333 GN F 1 9.509.46 P
203094

CHALLA V GURU PRASAD RAO

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005334 GN M 1 9. 30 F
203095

DR KANI KA KAYASTHA

1- PGTH XX- 00-2- 2005335 GN F 1 9.969.84 P
203096

DR RAJESH VENKAT | NDULA

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005336 BC M 1 7.71 F
203097

DUGG RALA SEKHAR

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005337 GN M 1 9. 00 F
203098

G S KI SHORE KUVAR

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005338 GN M 1 7.25 F
203099

GEETI KA SHARMA

1- PGTH XX- 00-2- 2005339 GN F 1 9.509.19 P
203100

JAYANTI MAHI MA

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005340 GN F 1 8.508.21 P
203101

K SADGURU CHARAN

1- PGTH XX- 00-2- 2005341 GN M 1 9.429.61 P
203102

KESHAB CHOPRA

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005343 GN M 1 9.759.25 P
203104

KI RAN SWAROOP Pl SAPAT

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005344 GN M 1 8.509.65 P
974016

LEELAVATH VADAKATTU

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005345 GN F 1 9.389.55 P
050976

M PREM SI NDHU

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005346 GN F 1 9.44 F
203105

M V SATYAPRASAD

1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005347 GN M 1 9.509.69 P
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS
CLASS: P.G DI PLOVA | N THEOLOGY

NAME / ROLL NO.

ENROLMENT#

MANJARI  SI NGH

1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005348 GN F 1 4.50 F
051063

MANPREET KAUR

1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005349 SC F 1 9.67 F
203106

MONI KA

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005350 GN F 1 8.888.88 P
203107

NANDA Kl SHORE YALAMANCHI LI
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005351 GN M 1 9.349.38 P

203108

NAYANI PREETI

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005352 GN F 1 9.009.05 P
203109

NEELAM S| NGH

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005353 SC F 1 9.308.82 P
203110

NI TESH SYAL

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005354 GN M 1 9.468.84 P
203111

POOJA GUPTA

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005356 GN F 1 9.118.19 P
203113

PRATI BHA KUMARI
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005357 GN F 1 9.259.23 P

203114

PREM LATA

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005358 GN F 1 8.829.25 P
203115

PREM SWARUP VI NJAMURI

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005359 GN M 1 9.46 F
203116

PYDI GANTAM VENKATA NAGA PRATHYUSHA
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005360 GN F 1 9.369.25 P
203117

RATNANJALI SAXENA
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005362 GN F 1 9.469.17 P
000974

REDDY VENKATANARAYANA
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005363 BC M 1 9.329.38 P

203119

REETA DOGRA

1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005364 GN F 1 9.448.42 P
203120

RENU VERMA

1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005365 GN F 1 9.559.48 P
203121

Rl CHA PRASAD
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005366 GN F 1 9.468.38 P
203122

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

THD201*
THD205*

THD201*
THD205*

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201*
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

THD201
THD205

ABS
ABS

ABS
ABS

A-

>0

>0 OO0

ABS
ABS

B-
A-

> W

>0 >0 0O

CONSOLI DATED CHART

0. 00 THD202* F  ABS
0. 00

0.75 THD202 A- ABS
0. 00

9.00 THD202 A- C
9.75

9.00 THD202 A- B
9.75

9.50 THD202 A- B-
9.75

8.25THD202 A- C
9.50

8.25 THD202 A- B-
9.75

7.50 THD202 B- C
9. 00

8.25THD202 A- C
10. 00

8.75THD202 A- C
9.75

0. 00 THD202* E  ABS
7.50

8.50 THD202 A- B-
9.75

8.25THD202 A- C
10. 00

8.75THD202 A- B
9.75

7.50 THD202 B C
9. 00

9.00 THD202 A C
10. 00

7.50 THD202 B B-
9.75

. 00 THD203*

. 75 THD203*

. 25 THD203

. 75 THD203

. 50 THD203

. 25 THD203

. 50 THD203

. 75 THD203

. 25 THD203

. 25 THD203

. 50 THD203*

. 50 THD203

. 25 THD203

. 75 THD203

. 50 THD203

. 00 THD203

. 75 THD203

F

F

B-

ABS

ABS

B-

. 00 THD204*

. 00 THD204*

. 75 THD204

. 25 THD204

. 00 THD204

. 50 THD204

. 00 THD204

. 75 THD204

. 25 THD204

. 25 THD204

. 00 THD204*

. 25 THD204

. 50 THD204

. 50 THD204

. 50 THD204

. 25 THD204

. 75 THD204

06- Sep- 2021
SESSI ON:
F ABS 0
F ABS 0
A A 9
A A 9
A A 9
A A 9
A A 9
A A 9
A A 9
A A 9
F ABS 0
A A 9
A A 10
A A 9
A C 9
A A 9
A A 9

PAGE: 3
2020- 2021
SEM 2
CGPA

.00

.00
.75 8.88
.75 9.36
.75 9.03
.75 9.06
.75 9.15
.75 8.65
.75 9.24
.75 9.04

.00
.75 9.31
00 9.32
.75 9.35
.00 8.93
.75 9.52
.75 8.92



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS
CLASS: P.G DI PLOVA | N THEOLOGY

NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.

ENROLMVENT#
RI TI KA SAXENA THD201 A- C 8.25 THD202 A- C
1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005367 GN F 1 7.139.19 P THD205 A A 10. 00

203123
SANJEEV VERMA THD201 A C 9. 00 THD202 A B-
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005368 GN M 1 9.599.46 P THD205 A A- 9.75

203124
SHI LPY SHAH THD201 A B 9.50 THD202 A A-
1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005369 GN F 1 9.759.84 P THD205 A A 10. 00

991015
SHVETA SATSANG THD201 A B 9.50 THD202 A B-
1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005370 GN F 1 9.369.75 P THD205 A A 10. 00

203125
SHWETA SUNVAN THD201 B- C 6.75 THD202 C C
1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005371 GN F 1 9.507.98 P THD205 A B 9.50

203126
SI NDHU YALAMANCHI LI THD201 A B 9.50 THD202 A B
1- PGTH XX- 00-2- 2005372 &GN F 1 9.509.69 P THD205 A A- 9.75

203127
SREE PRABHA S THD201 B C 7.50 THD202 A- C
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005373 GN F 1 8.348.92 P THD205 A A- 9.75

203128
SRI HARSHA KAPPAGANTULA THD201 A- C 8.25 THD202 B B-
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005374 GN M 1 8.406.73 P THD205 B D 7.00

203129
SUM RAN THD201 A- C 8.25 THD202 B- B
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005375 GN F 1 8.468.59 P THD205 A A- 9.75

203130
SURAVARAPU S| TARANVAM THD201 A B- 9.25 THD202 A- B
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005376 GN M 1 9.509.42 P THD205 A A- 9.75

203131
SWATI JI NDAL THD201 B C 7.50 THD202 B- C
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005378 GN F 1 9.468.63 P THD205 A A 10. 00

203132
T G PRASAD THD201 A- B 8.75 THD202 A- B
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005379 GN M 1 9.219.09 P THD205 A A- 9.75

203133
UDAY KUMAR THD201 A- B- 8.50 THD202 A- B-
1- PGTH XX-00-2-2005380 GN M 1 8.869.30 P THD205 A A- 9.75

203134
VI BHA SAGGAR THD201 A B 9.50 THD202 A- B-
1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2005381 GN F 1 9.759.63 P THD205 A A 10. 00

203135
VI KAS PRATAP SI NGH THD201 A- B 8. 75 THD202 A- B-
1- PGTH XX- 00-2-2005382 SC M 1 9.759.34 P THD205 A A 10. 00

203136
SEENA THD201 A- B 8.75 THD202 A- B
1- PGTH XX- 00- 2- 2006356 BC F 1 5.829.38 P THD205 A A- 9.75
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